Histology/Cytology Labels   Thermal Transfer Labels   Cryogenic Labels
Handheld Printers    Tough-Tags® Tough-Spots® Solvent-Resistant Pens
Hi/Lo Temperature Tape   Double-Sided Tape   Tape Dispensers
EMS_Labels_OFC_OBC:EMS_Labels_OFC_OBC  8/12/09  1:22 PM  Page 31
The EMS5000mz is a very
competitively priced high precision
unit with a z-axis deflection of
only 1-2 microns and a blade

in small experiments.
To Specify color, substitute (x) with a letter: B=Blue, 10=Clear, G=Green, O=Orange, R=Red,
Y=Yellow  [Ordering Example: 62045-R for Red]
Tough-Tags on a Roll -  Sizing Guide
1.28" x 0.50"
For 1.5-2.0ml
tubes
(white only)
➤ Tough-Tags® on a Roll
Cat. # Color Tag Size (Inches / Millimeters)  Qty.
62044-20 White 0.94" x 0.50" / 24mm x 13mm 1,000/roll
62044-x Specify 0.94" x 0.50" / 24mm x 13mm 1,000/roll
62045-20 White 1.28" x 0.50" / 33mm x 13mm 1,000/roll
62045-x Specify 1.28" x 0.50" / 33mm x 13mm 1,000/roll
77537-W White 1.50" x 0.75" / 38mm x 19mm 1,000/roll
77538-W White  1.50" x 0.25" / 38mm x 6mm 1,000/roll
77536-W White 0.81" x 0.28" / 21mm x 7mm 1,500/roll
1. 2.
3. 4. 5.
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
• Withstands temperatures from -40°C to 70°C
• Freezable in liquid nitrogen when label ends overlap
(not applicable to round labels)
• Resistant to scuffing, smearing and chemicals
• Print barcodes for easy sample tracking
• Limit label waste by printing the quantity required
• Quick and easy setup for PC’s or MAC’s
• Small printer takes up little space
1.05" x 0.50"
for 0.5ml tubes
77593-1
1.50" x 0.50"
for 1.5-2.0ml tubes
77593-2
1.50" x 0.75"
General Purpose Label
77593-3
2.00" x 0.25" For Microplates
77593-5
3/8" diameter
for 0.5ml tubes
77593-4
• 500 tag and spot sets per roll
• Matte surface is suitable for accepting
pencil, pen or marker writing
• Labels fit 0.5ml – 1.5ml tubes
• Will not come off in rotors,
cyclers or racks
• Resistant to extreme temperatures
➤ Color-Coded Dual Tough-Tags™
1.50" x 0.50"
for 1.5–2.0ml tubes
77593-6
3/8"
INNOVATIVE LABEL SOLUTIONS
Combo Tough-Tag / Tough-Spot label set allows for
quick and easy labeling of tube tops as well
as the side of the tube.
➤ Direct Thermal Tough-Tags®
For Use in Direct Thermal Printers
Cat. # Label Size (Inches/Millimeters)      Ideal Use Qty.
77593-1 1.05" x 0.50" / 27mm x 13mm 0.5ml tubes 2000/Roll
77593-2 1.50" x 0.50" / 38mm x 13mm 1.5ml tubes 2000/Roll
77593-3 1.50" x 0.75" / 38mm x 19mm 2.0ml tubes 2000/Roll
77593-4 3⁄8" diameter / 9.5mm diameter 0.5ml tubes 2000/Roll
77593-6 1.50" x 0.50" - 3⁄8" diameter spot 1.5ml tubes 2000/Roll
77593-5 2.00" x 0.25" / 51mm x 6mm Microplates 2000/Roll
Cat. # Description Qty.
77593-50 Dymo® LabelWriter® 400 Each